

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(686) STATE PROJECT NO: 0174-0356
 DIST 4 VARIOUS BRIDGES
 BEAM END AND BEARING REPAIR IN DISTRICT 4

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 12/07/2011
 No. of Bidders: 04

ABHE-SVOBODA INC

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ABHE-SVOBODA INC		ROTHA CONTR CO INC		MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0406305A	CLEANING AND RESEALING FILLED BRIDGE JOINTS	l.f.	210	55.00	11550.00	55.00	11550.00	60.00	12600.00
0503882A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7)	l.s.		58615.00	58615.00	100000.00	100000.00	85000.00	85000.00
0503885A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 4)	l.s.		128950.00	128950.00	150000.00	150000.00	125000.00	125000.00
0503887A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		140675.00	140675.00	200000.00	200000.00	220000.00	220000.00
0503888A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		128950.00	128950.00	300000.00	300000.00	250000.00	250000.00
0503891A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 10)	l.s.		23445.00	23445.00	50000.00	50000.00	35000.00	35000.00
0521003A	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS	ea.	123	2000.00	246000.00	2000.00	246000.00	3500.00	430500.00
0522178A	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE KEEPER BLOCKS	ea.	17	5000.00	85000.00	3500.00	59500.00	6500.00	110500.00
0601360A	REPAIR OF BEARING PAD	ea.	25	1000.00	25000.00	1700.00	42500.00	1300.00	32500.00
0603050A	REPAIR DEFECTIVE WELDS	l.f.	3	1800.00	5400.00	1000.00	3000.00	800.00	2400.00
0603248A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 9)	l.s.		89090.00	89090.00	60000.00	60000.00	100000.00	100000.00
0603249A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 10)	l.s.		90300.00	90300.00	60000.00	60000.00	80000.00	80000.00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	bbl	15	1900.00	28500.00	400.00	6000.00	750.00	11250.00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1891

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(686) STATE PROJECT NO: 0174-0356
 DIST 4 VARIOUS BRIDGES
 BEAM END AND BEARING REPAIR IN DISTRICT 4

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 12/07/2011 No. of Bidders: 04				ABHE-SVOBODA INC				ROTHA CONTR CO INC				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0603325A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 5)	l.s.		228220.00	228220.00	150000.00	150000.00	200000.00	200000.00						
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.		170000.00	170000.00	50000.00	50000.00	100000.00	100000.00						
0603448A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 7)	l.s.		113550.00	113550.00	50000.00	50000.00	100000.00	100000.00						
0603449A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 8)	l.s.		82545.00	82545.00	50000.00	50000.00	100000.00	100000.00						
0603563A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		14030.00	14030.00	50000.00	50000.00	10000.00	10000.00						
0603632A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 14)	l.s.		75215.00	75215.00	50000.00	50000.00	70000.00	70000.00						
0603633A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 6)	l.s.		82075.00	82075.00	50000.00	50000.00	100000.00	100000.00						
0603652A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 11)	l.s.		69600.00	69600.00	50000.00	50000.00	70000.00	70000.00						

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(686) STATE PROJECT NO: 0174-0356
 DIST 4 VARIOUS BRIDGES
 BEAM END AND BEARING REPAIR IN DISTRICT 4

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 12/07/2011 No. of Bidders: 04				ABHE-SVOBODA INC				ROTHA CONTR CO INC				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0603653A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 12)	l.s.		79010.00	79010.00	50000.00	50000.00	70000.00	70000.00						
0603711A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 13)	l.s.		109990.00	109990.00	50000.00	50000.00	150000.00	150000.00						
0603712A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 15)	l.s.		79970.00	79970.00	50000.00	50000.00	70000.00	70000.00						
0603714A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 3)	l.s.		125140.00	125140.00	50000.00	50000.00	150000.00	150000.00						
0603715A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 4)	l.s.		130935.00	130935.00	50000.00	50000.00	200000.00	200000.00						
0603729A	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL	s.f.	1325	80.00	106000.00	60.00	79500.00	25.00	33125.00						
0603768A	STRUCTURAL STEEL	lb.	1100	8.00	8800.00	7.00	7700.00	15.00	16500.00						
0603923A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #1)	l.s.		6945.00	6945.00	80000.00	80000.00	10000.00	10000.00						
0603926A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #3)	l.s.		61900.00	61900.00	100000.00	100000.00	100000.00	100000.00						

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1891

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(686) STATE PROJECT NO: 0174-0356
 DIST 4 VARIOUS BRIDGES
 BEAM END AND BEARING REPAIR IN DISTRICT 4

SHEET : 4

Bid Opening Date: 12/07/2011
 No. of Bidders: 04

ABHE-SVOBODA INC

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ABHE-SVOBODA INC		ROTHA CONTR CO INC		MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0603927A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #4)	1.s.		64775.00	64775.00	100000.00	100000.00	160000.00	160000.00
0603935A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5)	1.s.		117445.00	117445.00	250000.00	250000.00	170000.00	170000.00
0603936A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6)	1.s.		42240.00	42240.00	150000.00	150000.00	80000.00	80000.00
0603937A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7)	1.s.		58435.00	58435.00	150000.00	150000.00	90000.00	90000.00
0603938A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 8)	1.s.		42480.00	42480.00	100000.00	100000.00	70000.00	70000.00
0603939A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9)	1.s.		45850.00	45850.00	150000.00	150000.00	70000.00	70000.00
0603940A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.10)	1.s.		46330.00	46330.00	150000.00	150000.00	60000.00	60000.00
0603941A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.11)	1.s.		35820.00	35820.00	100000.00	100000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0603942A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.12)	1.s.		40660.00	40660.00	100000.00	100000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0603943A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.13)	1.s.		56600.00	56600.00	150000.00	150000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0603944A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.14)	1.s.		38700.00	38700.00	100000.00	100000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0603945A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.15)	1.s.		41150.00	41150.00	100000.00	100000.00	60000.00	60000.00
0822001	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	1.f.	500	15.00	7500.00	20.00	10000.00	55.00	27500.00

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(686) STATE PROJECT NO: 0174-0356
 DIST 4 VARIOUS BRIDGES
 BEAM END AND BEARING REPAIR IN DISTRICT 4

SHEET : 5

Bid Opening Date: 12/07/2011 No. of Bidders: 04				ABHE-SVOBODA INC				ROTHA CONTR CO INC				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0822002	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	2500	7.00	17500.00	3.00	7500.00	5.00	12500.00						
0912518	REMOVE AND RESET METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.	2200	20.00	44000.00	20.00	44000.00	10.00	22000.00						
0912520	RESET THREE CABLE GUIDE RAIL (I-BEAM POST)	l.f.	300	30.00	9000.00	20.00	6000.00	10.00	3000.00						
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	18	800.00	14400.00	2500.00	45000.00	1000.00	18000.00						
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		26250.00	26250.00	26250.00	26250.00	26250.00	26250.00						
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	350	40.00	14000.00	1.00	350.00	65.00	22750.00						
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		268205.00	268205.00	120000.00	120000.00	150000.00	150000.00						
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		408330.00	408330.00	460000.00	460000.00	450000.00	450000.00						
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	2340	1.00	2340.00	1.00	2340.00	1.00	2340.00						
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	50	100.00	5000.00	80.00	4000.00	95.00	4750.00						
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	50	50.00	2500.00	40.00	2000.00	60.00	3000.00						
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	100	95.00	9500.00	50.00	5000.00	40.00	4000.00						
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	50	100.00	5000.00	50.00	2500.00	80.00	4000.00						
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	200	20.00	4000.00	50.00	10000.00	60.00	12000.00						

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(686) STATE PROJECT NO: 0174-0356
 DIST 4 VARIOUS BRIDGES
 BEAM END AND BEARING REPAIR IN DISTRICT 4

SHEET : 6

Bid Opening Date: 12/07/2011 No. of Bidders: 04				ABHE-SVOBODA INC				ROTHA CONTR CO INC				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	100	75.00	7500.00										
	2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	100			150.00	15000.00	125.00	12500.00						
1807011	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB	ea.	2	100.00	200.00	300.00	600.00	600.00	1200.00						
1807012	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.	6	100.00	600.00	300.00	1800.00	600.00	3600.00						
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.	8	100.00	800.00	300.00	2400.00	600.00	4800.00						
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.	4	100.00	400.00	300.00	1200.00	600.00	2400.00						
1807101	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A	ea.	4	100.00	400.00	800.00	3200.00	2500.00	10000.00						
					4083310.00		4674890.00		4760965.00						

Bid Opening Date: 12/07/2011 No. of Bidders: 04	ABHE-SVOBODA INC	ROTH CONTR CO INC	MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC
--	------------------	-------------------	----------------------

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
LOW BIDDER	ABHE-SVOBODA INC - - - - -				4,083,310.00				
BIDDER 04	HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORATION - - - - -				4,961,690.00				